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Tiller Maintenance Kit - Lower

Item
Number

Note

Part Number

Description

Quantity Per

Package

Assembly

1

1128215-NLA

1129788-NLA

1132309-NLA
1132629-NLA

NLA - Kit, Lower Tiller Maintenance - Red
Includes:

1 ea. Tiller Joint,

1 ea. Tiller Joint Attaching Hardware,

1 ea. Tiller Fork Hardware Group, and

2 ea. Tiller Adjustment Angle Knobs - Red
NLA - Kit, Lower Tiller Maintenance - Blue
Includes:

1 ea. Tiller Joint,

1 ea. Tiller Joint Attaching Hardware,

1 ea. Tiller Fork Hardware Group, and

2 ea. Tiller Adjustment Angle Knobs - Blue
NLA - Knob, Tiller Adjustment, Red

NLA - Package, Tiller Adjustment Knobs, Blue
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